
24-25 - Learning Period Calendar

Learning Period Dates
Learning Logs 

Checked Off By: 

Learning Period 1 9/3/2024 - 9/27/2024 Friday 9/27/2024

Learning Period 2 9/30/2024 - 10/25/2024 Friday 10/25/2024

Learning Period 3 10/28/2024 - 11/22/2024 Friday 11/22/2024

Learning Period 4 12/2/2024 - 12/20/2024 Friday 12/20/2024

Learning Period 5 1/6/2025 - 1/29/2025 Wednesday 1/29/2025

Learning Period 6 2/3/2025 - 2/28/2025 Friday 2/28/2025

Learning Period 7 3/3/2025 - 3/28/2025 Friday 3/28/2025

Learning Period 8 3/31/2025 - 4/25/2025 Friday 4/25/2025

Learning Period 9 4/28/2025 - 5/23/2025 Friday 5/23/2025

Learning Period 10 5/26/2025 - 6/17/2025 Tuesday 6/17/2025

Fall Break 11/25/2024 - 11/29/2024

Winter Break 12/23/2024 - 1/3/2025

Spring Break 4/14/2025 - 4/18/2025

Last Day of School 6/17/2025


	Student

